PC BURSINEL Bursinel, le 01.06.2003
Classement GROUPES

1 Groupe Les3 Tours Fribourg
Dufaux Pierre-Alain 592

Devaud André 586

Broillet Stéphane 586

Kolly Didier 581

Total Groupe Les 3 Tours 2345

2 Groupe Boltigen 1 Boltigen
Dénzer Reto 589

Zahler Martin 587

Danzer Hermann 584
Hiltbrand Marcel 580

Total Groupe Boltigen 1 2340

3 Groupe Perce-Neige Duillier
Guignet Jean-Claude 592
Michela Jean-Claude 586

Eggler Jean 584

Feser Klaus 577

Total Groupe Perce-Neige 2339

4 Groupe Ost-Schweiz Dettighofen
Hagenbiichli Urs 588

Barth Harald 587

Barth Hardy 585
Hollenstein Wilhelm 577

Total Groupe Ost-Schweiz 2337

5 Groupe Bijou Ostermundigen
Weber Beat 590

Berger Andreas 590
Schneider Beat 586
Derendinger Stefan 567

Total Groupe Bijou 2333
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PC BURSINEL Bursinel, le 01.06.2003
Classement GROUPES

6 Groupe Lonayl1 Lonay-Venoge PC
Besson Cédric 592
Krummenacher André 588
Boulaz Gilbert 581
Minnig Hans-Peter 571

Total Groupe Lonay 1 2332

7 Groupe Melly Bursinel
Dumusc Daniel 588
Monnard Romain 582
Borloz Jean-Daniel 581
Holdener Jérome 579

Total Groupe Melly 2330

8 Groupe Rhone Arquebuse
Schmitt Catherine 588
Affolter Cindy 583
Pillonel Gérard 579
Meylan Romain 576

Total Groupe Rhone 2326

9 Groupe Les Rosés Fribourg
Chételat Albert 589
Cotting André-Claude 580
Moullet Jacques 577
Marguet Denis 575

Total Groupe Les Rosés 2321

10 Groupe Cottens 1 Cottens
Schneider Nicolas 595

Moullet Claudia 574
Wandeler Armin 573

Zircher Marcel 573

Total Groupe Cottens 1 2315
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PC BURSINEL

11

12

13

14

15

Classement

Groupe Vernand

Levy Rolain
Savona Joseph
Fink Heinrich
Baschino Sergio

Total Groupe Vernand

Groupe Mandement

Schwager Nicolas
Vannay Yvan
Penet Christian
Venica Marco

Total Groupe Mandement

Groupe Albeuve I

Grangier Reynald
Grangier Pierre-André
Grangier Michel
Grangier Aurélie

Total Groupe Albeuve I

Groupe Gingine

Grin Catherine
Varidel Marinette
Sallin Jean-Pierre
Morand Jean

Total Groupe Gingine

Groupe Les horlogers

Giroldelli Holger
Stoll Hans-Rudolf
Cocimano Rino
Dupan Gabriel

Total Groupe Les horlogers

GROUPES

Bursinel, Ie 01.06.2003

Lausannois

586
579
576
574

2315

Satigny

586
579
577
572

2314

Albeuve PC

586
580
574
569

2309

Gingins

584
581
575
564

2304

S.T.S.G.

581
579
572
569

2301
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PC BURSINEL

Bursinel, le 01.06.2003

Classement GROUPES
16 Groupe Lonay 2 Lonay-Venoge PC
Perret Christian 581
Despland Camille 579
Bally Isabelle 573
Furer Yves 566
Total Groupe Lonay 2 2299
17 Groupe La Cible Morges
Pfister Walter 577
Von Kénel Jean-Pierre 575
Pasche Jean-Jacques 573
Collet André 571
Total Groupe La Cible 2296
18 Groupe Prilly-Bobst 1 Prilly-Bobst
Légeret Denis 585
Fiirst Suzanne 580
Wegener Daniel 574
Genolet Bernard 556
Total Groupe Prilly-Bobst 1 2295
19 Groupe Sir de Duin Bex
Jaquier Jean-Pierre 583
Tissot Jean-Luc 576
Rime Jean-Louis 570
Tissot Yann 566
Total Groupe Sir de Duin 2295
20 Groupe Arve Arquebuse
Gisiger Frédéric 582
Seiler Michael 577
Domenge Jean 567
Margueron Michel 567
Total Groupe Arve 2293
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PC BURSINEL

21

22

23

24

25

Classement GROUPES

Groupe La Roche I

Pache José
Marchand Serge
Gaillard Bertrand
Passaplan Francois

Total Groupe La Roche I

Groupe Yverdon

Favre-Perrod Christian
Dessemontet Jacques
Winkler Jorg

Salamin Antoine

Total Groupe Yverdon

Groupe Secotine

Hess Rosemarie
Andrist Willy
Decrausaz Gilbert
Divorne André

Total Groupe Secotine

Groupe  Signal

Andrist Philippe
Lavanchy Pierre
Steiner René

Berger Jean-Luc

Total Groupe Signal

Groupe Mella

Pasche Daniel
Héritier Denis
Barbay Mathieu
Monnard Raymond

Total Groupe Mella

Bursinel, Ie 01.06.2003

La Roche

580
572
569
568

2289

Yverdon

582
573
568
564

2287

Aubonne

580
574
572
561

2287

Aubonne

579
573
571
561

2284

Bursinel

576
574
563
562

2275
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PC BURSINEL

26

27

28

29

30

Bursinel, Ie 01.06.2003

Classement GROUPES

Groupe Les Pirates

Aebischer Armand
Gachet Véronique
Frey Christine
Meylan Philippe

Groupe Alouette

Epars Pierre-Alain
Lavanchy René
Debetaz Jean-Marc
Schopfer Alain

Groupe Lonay 3

Cailler Gilbert
Tétaz Véronique
Gaberell Rolf
Poget Damien

Groupe Le Boiron

Roulin Nicolas
Buller Michel
Moret Marc
Kaufmann Gilbert

Groupe Albeuve II

Grangier Pierre
Gurtner Michel
Raemy Joseph
Comba Christian

Versoix

583
567
566
554

Total Groupe Les Pirates 2270

Penthalaz

575
569
567
556

Total Groupe Alouette 2267

Lonay-Venoge PC

568
566
565
563

Total Groupe Lonay 3 2262

Morges

582
570
557
552

Total Groupe Le Boiron 2261

Albeuve PC

573
572
557
554

Total Groupe Albeuve II 2256
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PC BURSINEL
Classement

31 Groupe Les Chardonnerets

Crépon Catherine
Crépon Didier
Mossu Joseph
Dupasquier Fréddy

GROUPES

Total Groupe Les Chardonnerets

32 Groupe Mello

Bloch Richard
Moret Claude
Turin René
Jaquet Félix

Total Groupe Mello

33 Groupe Les Fleurs

Mathys Hans

Mossu Rosemarie
Sugnaux Evelyne
Cauderay Jean-Jacques

Total Groupe Les Fleurs

34 Groupe S.T.S.G1

Jaquier Roland
Aboughanem Jean-Claude
Emmenegger Albert

Iseli Marcel

Total Groupe S.T.S.G 1

35 Groupe Les Cracks

Parisod Gaston
Goy Yves
Goy Charly

Total Groupe Les Cracks

Bursinel, Ie 01.06.2003

Riviera

572
569
567
544

2252

Bursinel

568
564
559
557

2248

Riviera

566
558
546
539

2209

S.T.S.G.

562
557
550
527

2196

L'Isle

571
570
553

1694

Page 7



